4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

0000 24 0597752M

24
24
24
22
24

03.bivolari?

0322993F
1249624F
0320932F
3002680F
0918559F

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

.5' N

:25 GPS
:25 +0
:10 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DBO57D1D
| DBO57D3D
|DBO57D12
| DBOS77A3
| DBO57D2D
| DBO57D39

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

16717

Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

FILE ON
SERVER

bivolari?

08, 07,2025 03:3E

Titieni Mitica Si Vali

25° 57"

6.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

401441
80006606
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236377_1751665407.pdf

